

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 267/2013

TRIVENI KODKANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 03/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Yeshwanth Shenoy, Adv.
For Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
Mr. Shaswat Patnaik Adv.Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
For M/s. M. V. Kini & AssociatesUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar